STE ALDEGONDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99202)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

128471-43
308916-68
149417- 37
301906-42
301906- 42
309480- 50
301906-42
128471- 43
308916- 68
301906-42
127468- 10
166047- 80

DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
DUJARDI N ANDRE
DUJARDI N ANDRE
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
DUJARDI N ANDRE
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
DUJARDI N ANDRE
VANDENSTEEN W LLY
GOOSSENS P& F

M STE- A
TRI VI ER
CHAPELL

100869
100367
103057
99487
2
100129
3

2

2

4
100462
105028

Ri ng
Bague

103220016
103215316
103221016
103231316
103230516
118500516
103264816
103219016
103218016
103231716
103278916
103281716

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



